Center for Puppetry Arts

Family Series Performance Stellaluna

March 26-May 19

Sponsored By:

Kaiser Permanente

Center for Puppetry Arts is supported in part by:

Cheryl Henson & The Jim Henson Foundation

The Jim Henson Company

The Coca-Cola Foundation

Fulton County

Mayor's Office of Cultural Affairs

Georgia Council for the Arts

National Endowment for the Arts

Fulton County Arts and Culture

Lettie Pate Evans Foundation

David, Helen and Marian Woodward Foundation

The Jane Henson Foundation

Anonymous

Center for Puppetry Arts

Beth Schiavo, Executive Director & Jon Ludwig, Artistic Director present

Stellaluna

Based on the book by Janell Cannon
Adapted and Directed by Jon Ludwig
with additional dialogue by the Stellaluna cast

Puppeteers

Luis Hernandez Reay Maxwell Judah D. Norman Daniela Santiago Tim Sweeney

Puppeteer Swings Evan Hill Phillips Amy Sweeney

Music Composed by Dolph Amick

Stage Manager Ari Jerome

Puppet Designer Jason Hines

Scenic Designer F. Elaine Williams

Lighting Designer Liz Lee

Sound Designer Dolph Amick

Original Costume Designer Erik Teaque

Scenic Charge Delainey Earle

Original Assistant Costumer Nicole Clockel

Costumer Jennifer Schottstaedt

Puppet Builders

Carole D'Agostino

Jason Hines

Vii Kelly

Gabriella Robinson

Rachel Rowe

Scenic Construction and Painting

Charles Bedell

Stefnie Cerny

Jamila Haven

Teeq Hill

Anna McKindley

Melanie Stevens

Gabrielle Trice

Jeremy Villines

CENTER PRODUCTION STAFF

Resident Puppet Builder Jason Hines

Resident Stage Manager & Production Coordinator Ari Jerome

Technical Director Jeremy Villines

Assoc. Technical Director Chris Moneymaker Master Electrician

Cricket Bradford

Production Manager William Harmon

Producer

Therese Aun

Resident Artists

Dolph Amick

Amy Sweeney

Tim Sweeney

Evan Hill Phillips

Special Thanks:

Burgess-Peterson Academy (Atlanta Public Schools)

New Member Benefits are here!

Annual Membership Benefits

FREE UNLIMITED ACCESS to All Museum Galleries

FREE Selected Mainstage Show Dress Rehearsals

FREE Digital Membership Cards

10% DISCOUNT on Family Series Shows*

15% DISCOUNT on Adult Series Shows*

10% DISCOUNT at the Museum Store

INVITATIONS to Special Exhibition Receptions

RECIPROCAL Museum Privileges[†]

DISCOUNT on Puppet Camp[†]

DISCOUNT on Monster Mash, Film Series, Lectures,

& Birthday Parties

FREE Sketchbook Saturdays
ALL Online Handling Fees Waived
FULLY Tax Deductible
And More...
*Excluding Signature Performances

A Special Thank You to our Major Donors

Gifts made between November 2022-November 2023

\$100,000+

The Coca-Cola Foundation
Cheryl Henson and The Jim Henson Foundation
Jane Henson Foundation

\$50,000+

City of Atlanta Mayor's Office of Cultural Affairs Georgia Council for the Arts National Endowment for the Arts Warner Bros. Discovery Zeist Foundation, Inc.

\$25,000+

Fulton County Arts Council

Fulton County Department of Community Development

The Home Depot Foundation

Imlay Foundation

Kaiser Permanente

LuluMa Foundation

Sara Giles Moore Foundation

[†]Family Level and Up

Shubert Foundation, Inc. Warner Bros. Discovery Kathy Waller

2024 Puppet Camp!

Regiester Now!

Find us online!

CenterforPuppetryArts

@CtrPuppetryArts

Ctr_Puppetry_Arts

@centerforpuppetryarts

Scan this QR code to answer a few questions about your Center experience

The Center for Puppetry Arts is looking for enthusiastic volunteers to help in our Museum, house management, and in workshops. To learn more about the volunteer opportunities, please visit *puppet.org*.

Buy tickets online at puppet.org or call 404.873.3391

1404 Spring Street NW Atlanta, GA 30309-2820 | info@puppet.org
Center for Puppetry Arts® is a non-profit, 501(c)(3) organization and is supported in part by contributions from corporations, foundations, government agencies, and individuals. Major funding is provided by the Fulton County Board of Commissioners, and by the City of Atlanta Mayor's Office of Cultural Affairs. These programs are also supported in part by the Georgia Council for the Arts through the appropriations of the Georgia General Assembly. GCA is a partner agency of the National Endowment for the Arts. The Center is a member of Theatre for Young Audiences
(TYA/USA/ASSITEJ) and serves as headquarters of UNIMA-USA, the American branch of Union Internationale de la Marionnette, the international puppetry organization.

The Center for Puppetry Arts is supported in part by an American Rescue Plan Act grant from the National Endowment for the Arts to support general operating expenses in response to the COVID-19 pandemic.